Sunday, June 20

Monday, June 21

Tuesday, June 22

Wednesday, June 23

Thursday, June 24

Friday, June 25

Preaching Schedule

Hartselle Camp Meeting
June 20-25, 2021

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM

Junior Hill
(Men’s Recognition — Father’s Day)

Bobby Ray Halbrooks
(Pastor Appreciation Day)

Phil Waldrep
Phil Waldrep
Michael Mason

Colby & Kimberly Grindean
(WGM — Mission Service)

Michael Mason
(Student Service)

Michael Mason

Bobby Ray Halbrooks
(HCM Board Recognition Night)

Bobby Ray Halbrooks

Rob Cain

122" Historic Encampment




